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COMFORT 
LINE

1. FR/Protect, Damast – Damassé
2. Allergofill 200g/m2 + Confortflex 1cm 
3. 3,5cm PU 25kg/m3

4. Bonnellveren 5T  Ressorts Bonnell 5T

BARON
DE LUXE

BONNELL + PU
24CM

MEDIUM GARANTIE

5j/a BE

1

4

32

24cm

ANTI-
ALLERGISCH

ANTI-
ALLERGIQUE

Anti-allergische hoes
House anti-allergique


